Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 11/30/2022

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF

PERMITS ISSUED

VALUATION FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW BANK BUILDING
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OFFICE BUILDING
NEW OTHER
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
RELOCATED BUILDING
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
ACCESSORY BUILDING
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
FOUNDATION ONLY
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$147,787.00
$68,661,749.18
$2,987,328.42
$12,541,782.76
$12,431,018.00
$11,065,694.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$13,351,182.00
$4,456,395.00
$991,744.00
$3,078,510.00
$3,857,958.00
$3,760,137.00
$10,000.00
$40,000.00
$339,162.00
$30,000.00
$137,725.00
$171,437.00
$7,764,835.00
$7,181,873.00
$0.00
$3,368,574.00
$155,520.00
$285,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$900,760.00
$1,926,303.00
$77,839.00
$0.00
$5,533,809.36
$0.00
$1,037,553.26
$20,861,831.32
$2,305,540.60
$2,360,905.64
$42,675.20

$1,058.25
$453,793.90
$22,816.21
$137,487.21
$66,343.21
$53,850.23
$1,472.63
$655.05
$67,865.74
$26,035.76
$8,160.90
$17,609.21
$30,525.01
$20,703.79
$268.95
$950.41
$3,977.00
$397.00
$1,782.00
$1,798.00
$61,744.54
$40,449.00
$6,677.00
$38,915.90
$1,938.75
$3,083.25
$105.00
$66,777.75
$1,245.00
$10,590.69
$16,167.58
$1,170.38
$6,496.00
$19,654.24
$696.00
$11,569.62
$227,585.86
$22,953.16
$39,983.25
$933.90
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NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS 6 $466,358.96 $7,309.08
NEW MODULAR HOME WITH 1 $483,454.72 $4,644.75
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 48 $15,202,896.20 $151,761.72
RESIDENTIAL DECK 24 $364,871.75 $9,064.35
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 11 $152,271.00 $2,493.60
ACCESSORY BUILDING 2 $16,000.00 $261.25
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION 1 $4,000.00 $88.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 3 $59,864.00 $1,097.85
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 2 $52,657.00 $682.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3 $19,750.00 $364.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 274 $0.00 $21,119.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 178 $1,688,191.00 $26,231.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 22 $9,317,295.60 $78,907.59
ADDITION 1 $221,740.00 $2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL - 4 $255,000.00 $3,761.18
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 16 $7,933,422.74 $65,091.31
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY 1 $907,132.86 $7,571.85
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 290 $0.00 $25,964.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 257 $3,310,797.50 $54,679.81
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 15 $291,283.00 $3,983.00
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 6 $0.00 $210.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 488 $0.00 $146,332.00
SIGNS 23 $260,185.00 $4,001.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY 91 $0.00 $52,978.00
WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00
Totals: 2,648 $133,667,990.97 $1,400,659.72
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