Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 11/30/2022

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED	THEOMINION	TELS CHANGED
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	2	\$147,787.00	\$1,058.25
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	110	\$68,661,749.18	\$453,793.90
ADDITION	5	\$2,987,328.42	\$22,816.21
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	80	\$12,541,782.76	\$137,487.21
FOUNDATION ONLY	8	\$12,431,018.00	\$66,343.21
NEW BANK BUILDING	1	\$11,065,694.00	\$53,850.23
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING	1	\$100,000.00	\$1,472.63
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	1	\$30,000.00	\$655.05
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	2	\$13,351,182.00	\$67,865.74
NEW OTHER	2	\$4,456,395.00	\$26,035.76
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND	1	\$991,744.00	\$8,160.90
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND	1	\$3,078,510.00	\$17,609.21
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	6	\$3,857,958.00	\$30,525.01
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	1	\$3,760,137.00	\$20,703.79
RELOCATED BUILDING	1	\$10,000.00	\$268.95
COMMERCIAL DECK	2	\$40,000.00	\$950.41
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	14	\$339,162.00	\$3,977.00
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$30,000.00	\$397.00
BUILDING	8	\$137,725.00	\$1,782.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	5	\$171,437.00	\$1,798.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	140	\$7,764,835.00	\$61,744.54
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	77	\$7,181,873.00	\$40,449.00
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	84	\$0.00	\$6,677.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	27	\$3,368,574.00	\$38,915.90
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL	1	\$155,520.00	\$1,938.75
COMMERCIAL SIDING	2	\$285,500.00	\$3,083.25
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	3	\$0.00	\$105.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	89	\$0.00	\$66,777.75
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	42	\$0.00	\$1,245.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	28	\$900,760.00	\$10,590.69
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	25	\$1,926,303.00	\$16,167.58
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	6	\$77,839.00	\$1,170.38
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	25	\$0.00	\$6,496.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	15	\$5,533,809.36	\$19,654.24
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	86	\$0.00	\$696.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	58	\$1,037,553.26	\$11,569.62
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	132	\$20,861,831.32	\$227,585.86
ADDITION	9	\$2,305,540.60	\$22,953.16
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	66	\$2,360,905.64	\$39,983.25
FOUNDATION ONLY	2	\$42,675.20	\$933.90

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 11/30/2022

Totals:	2,648	\$133,667,990.97	\$1,400,659.72
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
STREET OPENING UTILITY	91	\$0.00	\$52,978.00
SIGNS	23	\$260,185.00	\$4,001.25
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	488	\$0.00	\$146,332.00
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	6	\$0.00	\$210.00
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	15	\$291,283.00	\$3,983.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	257	\$3,310,797.50	\$54,679.81
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	290	\$0.00	\$25,964.00
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	1	\$907,132.86	\$7,571.85
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	16	\$7,933,422.74	\$65,091.31
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	4	\$255,000.00	\$3,761.18
ADDITION	1	\$221,740.00	\$2,483.25
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	22	\$9,317,295.60	\$78,907.59
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	178	\$1,688,191.00	\$26,231.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	274	\$0.00	\$21,119.00
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	3	\$19,750.00	\$364.00
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	2	\$52,657.00	\$682.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	3	\$59,864.00	\$1,097.85
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$4,000.00	\$88.00
ACCESSORY BUILDING	2	\$16,000.00	\$261.25
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	11	\$152,271.00	\$2,493.60
RESIDENTIAL DECK	24	\$364,871.75	\$9,064.35
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	48	\$15,202,896.20	\$151,761.72
NEW MODULAR HOME WITH	1	\$483,454.72	\$4,644.75
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	6	\$466,358.96	\$7,309.08